
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 15-4763

Type: Misc - Professional Services
Agreements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 9/17/2015

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to a software support and maintenance agreement to
increase compensation paid to the University of Texas Health Science Center San Antonio School of
Dentistry for the San Antonio Metropolitan Health District’s use of SmilesMaker software for the Oral
Health Medicaid 1115 Waiver Project bringing the new cumulative amount of the contract from
$24,000.00 to $27,567.00 over the three year period. [Erik Walsh, Deputy City Manager; Dr. Vincent
Nathan, Director, Public Health]

Sponsors:

Indexes: 1115 Waiver, Oral Health Program

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Signed Agreement - Smilesmaker Renewal Extension, 2. Draft Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2015-09-
17-0811

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session9/17/2015 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

